Plaats

Naam

1 Musschoot

2 Sabrina

4 Jonckheere
5 Leyre

6 Corveleyn

7 Sobry

8 Ruysschaert
9 Jonckheere
10 Plasschaert
11 Ghysels

12 Polet

13 Nelemans

14 Van Houtte

De Wilder
15

16 Coenen

17 Tase

Soetemans
18

Vandamme
19

Pieters
20

Kerstens
21

Brissinck
22

Voornaam Wedstrijden Totaal

Sofie
Samaey
Axana
Myriam
Erna
Yoti
Sigrid
Julie
Eva

Lise

Lies
Sabina
Nathalie
Nathasja
Nicole
Jeannine
Julia

Eva
Nele

Evy
Elly

Eline

5

7

1160

1135

1015

1000

985

937

919

875

710

673

610

484

380

348

337

320

319

250

250

250

225

225



Plaats

Naam

Vanlerberghe

23

Vereecke
24

Dupont
25

Vanfrachem
26

Voornaam Wedstrijden Totaal

Cincy
Tamara
Heidi

Sequaia

27 Vanderschaegl Jade

28 Cupers

29
lenaers

30 De Nil
31 Vlaemynck

32
Vienne
33
Seys
34
Steenkiste

35
Boone
36 Van Eenoo

37 Wouters

38
Clement

39 Uhiara
40 Mesotten
41 Meirlaen

42
Segers
43
Vlerick
44 Slambrouck

India
vanessa
Fleur

An

Justine
Evelyne
Charlotte

Heleen
Nancy

lise
Cindy
Nenna
Mieke

Jolien

Nele

Karen
Karen

1

1

210

200

200

195

195

190

185

185

185

180

180

175

175

175

170

150

150

150

149

148

148

148



Plaats Naam VVoornaam Wedstrijden Totaal

45
Crochart Angie 1 147
46
marlein caley 1 147
47
Brouckmeersch Vicky 1 146
48 Audenaert Valery
1 145
49
Ghysels Lies 1 144
50 Beyen Kathy
1 144
51 Ruelens Yolanda
1 142
52 Vandaele Cindy
1 141
53 De Craene Elise
1 140

54 Claus lise
1 137



